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CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

%

CONCHIP

Fecha 22/12/2019

4000 Metros

Dorsal Nombre

Distancia
Pos.
1 311
2 332
3 343
4 364
5 52
6 310
7 376
8 377
9 378
10 320
11 329
12 337
13 327
14 348
15 368
16 315
17 333
18 340
19 365
20 306
21 345
22 347
23 367
24 38
25 307
26 341
27 346
28 321
29 324
30 322
31 328
32 319
33 309
34 318
35 339
36 344
37 313
38 314
39 357
40 323
41 420
42 421
43 221
44 350
45 351
46 353
47 326

ROMEN

AIRAM JOSUE
IVAN JESUS
GUILLERMO
CARLOS

JOSAFAT

DIEGO

ENRIQUE JONATHAN
RUBEN JESUS
WALDEMAR
SANTIAGO RAMON
VICTOR MANUEL
ALBERTO

KEVIN

ADRIAN

AIRAM DANIEL
ESTEPHANE
moises

VICTOR DAVID
ANGEL

ERNESTO

PEDRO
ABRAHAM

JOSE FRANCISCO
ANTONIO ULISES
MANUEL RAMON
SERGIO

SAMUEL

RAYCO
JONATHAN
SANTIAGO
HARIDIAN
LEANDER NACORT
IVAN

EDUARDO JOSE
PABLO

SILVIA

SAUVANNE
SACHA

JUAN PEDRO
JUDITH MARIA
OSCAR LAMBERTO
AGUSTIN

DAVID JONAY
AYLA

JOSE

FRANCISCO ANTONI

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion Salida 4

Apellidos

MANTECON TRUJILLO
PALMERO GONZALEZ
GONSALES LUIS
HERNANDEZ ALBERTO
MENDEZ GARCIA
CHICO GONZALEZ
CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
HERNANDEZ UGARTE
GRELA MARFIL
GONZALES FERRER
CRUZ BARBUZANO
DIAZ MESA

PADRON FRIAS
PEREZ SABINA
ALONSO PALMERO
FALCON PEREZ
YANES LEANDRO
PEREZ GONZALEZ

DEL ROSARIO GONZALEZ

GARCIA TALAVERA
CABRERA COVA
CAPILLA RAMOS
DELGADO ALAYON
GUTIERREZ BORGES
LUIS HERNANDEZ
JORGE QUINTERO
SANTOS SEGURA

ADRIAN ESPINEL COELLO

RAMOS CABRERA
PEREZ GARCIA
ACOSTA PEREZ
MAZA MORENO
GONZALEZ ALONSI

RODRIGUEZ HARDISSON

FERNANDEZ GAYO
HERNANDEZ
VERVAENE
RODRIGUEZ BLANCO
FRIAS YANES
GONZALEZ MIRABAL
PEREZ SANTANA
BENITEZ GARCIA
GOMEZ FARINA
RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
ACOSTA GOMEZ
MARTIN HERRERA

CATEGORIA
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
VET 1 MASC
VET 1 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 2 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
VET 2 MASC
VET 1 FEM
VET 1 MASC
VET 1 MASC
VET 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 FEM
SENIOR 2 FEM
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 FEM
SENIOR 1 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 1 FEM
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC

Pos/Cat
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S.S TITANICA OBST RACE 2019 (4KM)

CLuB

DUDE BOXING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
FITNESS POINT GUIMAR
MEDAL WARRIORS
DUDE BOXING

DUDE GYM

DUDE GYM

DUDE GYM
FENIXSPORTCENTER
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D VOY YOOO TRAIL TEA
INDEPENDIENTE
MAXIMAL

DUDE BOXING
ATHLETE BOX
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAVERTORO

CLUB DE MONTANA MAJA

DUDE BOXING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DUDE BOXING
MEDAL WARRIORS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MAXIMAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
KURO OBI TEGUESTE
INDEPENDIENTE
KURO OBI TEGUESTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATHLETE BOX
ATHLETE BOX
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EASTVALLEY
XERCOS TEAM
FENIXSPORTCENTER
MAXIMAL
MAXIMAL
MAXIMAL
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:28:20
0:28:29
0:28:44
0:28:44
0:29:13
0:30:30
0:31:21
0:31:49
0:31:49
0:31:51
0:32:42
0:32:54
0:33:22
0:33:22
0:33:32
0:33:40
0:33:45
0:33:56
0:34:39
0:36:27
0:36:33
0:36:43
0:37:12
0:37:38
0:37:55
0:38:11
0:38:42
0:38:56
0:38:57
0:38:57
0:39:12
0:39:51
0:39:51
0:39:53
0:40:00
0:40:07
0:40:16
0:40:17
0:40:34
0:41:05
0:41:23
0:41:24
0:41:31
0:41:55
0:42:06
0:42:18
0:43:28

Min/Km Dif/Prim

7,05
7,07
7,11
7,11
7,18
7,38
7,50
7,57
7,57
7,58
8,11
8,14
8,21
8,21
8,23
8,25
8,26
8,29
8,40
9,07
9,08
9,11
9,18
9,25
9,29
9,33
9,41
9,44
9,44
9,44
9,48
9,58
9,58
9,58
10,00
10,02
10,04
10,04
10,09
10,16
10,21
10,21
10,23
10,29
10,32
10,35
10,52

0:45:45
0:45:54
0:46:09
0:46:09
0:46:38
0:47:55
0:48:46
0:49:14
0:49:14
0:49:16
0:50:07
0:50:19
0:50:47
0:50:47
0:50:57
0:51:05
0:51:10
0:51:21
0:52:04
0:53:52
0:53:58
0:54:08
0:54:37
0:55:03
0:55:20
0:55:36
0:56:07
0:56:21
0:56:22
0:56:22
0:56:37
0:57:16
0:57:16
0:57:18
0:57:25
0:57:32
0:57:41
0:57:42
0:57:59
0:58:30
0:58:48
0:58:49
0:58:56
0:59:20
0:59:31
0:59:43
1:00:53
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Pos.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Dorsal Nombre

325
373
370
308
352
354
316
335
336
317
360
361
304
301
305
302
355
349
334
331
372
371
375

CAROLINA
EUGENIO
ALBERTO MANUEL
ALBANO

JOSE MARIA
ANA BEATRIZ
FABIOLA
JESSICA
MANUEL
ALICIA

TORAHI MARIA
IBALLA

CARLOS LUIS
BLANCA

DAILOS

DANIEL JOSE
AYTHAMI
ELENA
DAMANA GARA
JUAN PEDRO
DANIELA
ANTONIO JESUS
MOISES DAVID

Apellidos

RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ
RAMOS MORA
JAVIER GONZALEZ
FORTES FELIPE
MOLINA DIAZ
PEREZ HERNANDEZ
GIL EXPOSITO
MATA LUGO

CRUZ PENATE
JORGE MEDEROS
RENDON VERA
YANES HERNANDEZ

GONZALEZ BERMUDEZ

ROCES ALVAREZ
SABINA RODRIGUEZ
BARRIOS GRACIA
CRUZ GOMEZ
ROSARIO PERDOMO
TORRES HERNANDEZ
MARTIN GARRIDO

CATEGORIA
SENIOR 2 FEM
VET 1 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 FEM
SENIOR 1 FEM
SENIOR 2 FEM
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 FEM
SENIOR 2 FEM
SENIOR 2 FEM
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 1 FEM
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 FEM
SENIOR 1 FEM
SENIOR 2 MASC

COLMENARES DE LA ROS SENIOR 1 FEM
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
COLMENARES MUJICA

VET 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC

Pos/Cat

4
15
16
16
17
5

N

cLuB

MAXIMAL

LOS TAPONES RACE
LOS TAPONES RACE
INDEPENDIENTE
MAXIMAL
MAXIMAL
MAXIMAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MAXIMAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD CRATER 28N
INDEPENDIENTE
MAXIMAL
MAXIMAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TAPONES RACE
LOS TAPONES RACE
TAPONES RACE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:44:09
0:48:46
0:48:47
0:49:13
0:50:23
0:50:23
0:50:23
0:50:50
0:50:50
0:51:00
0:51:29
0:51:29
0:53:27
0:53:28
0:53:28
0:53:29
0:54:31
0:54:33
0:58:43
0:58:43
1:00:35
1:10:10
1:10:10

Min/Km Dif/Prim

11,02 1:01:34
12,12 1:06:11
12,12 1:06:12
12,18 1:06:38
12,36 1:07:48
12,36 1:07:48
12,36 1:07:48
12,43 1:08:15
12,43 1:08:15
12,45 1:08:25
12,52 1:08:54
12,52 1:08:54
13,22  1:10:52
13,22  1:10:53
13,22  1:10:53
13,22 1:10:54
13,38 1:11:56
13,38 1:11:58
14,41 1:16:08
14,41 1:16:08
15,09 1:18:00
17,33 1:27:35
17,33 1:27:35
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